6 MILE RUN

Overall
Male
Eric Biedermann

0-17
Noah Michel Sohen

20-29
Paul Lymon
Keith Toshewana

30-39

Calvin Romero
Juachim Marjon
Justin Casquito

40-49

Joseph Trujillo
Dave Doyle
Scott Cameron

50-59

Matt Rogers
Tim Harris
Richard Curry

60-69

Jeffrey Rientre
Richard Knapp
Steven Rogers

70-79
Dennis Muirhead
Barry Field

37:27

1:07:32

52:28
55:49

38:31
39:01
40:14

46:18
46:35
49:55

47:34
47:40
47:56

46:39
47:34
49:20

56:38
1:00:33

Female
Natty Plunkett

0-17
N/A

20-29

Alyssa Jojola
Kacey Bielek
Melissa Watson

30-39

Kellie Nickerson
Adrienne Koplik
Gwen Walker

40-49

Heidi Rothenberg
jane Cudney Black
Wendy Wiggins

50-59

Jean Hebert
Ingmarie Nilson
Diane Aragon

60-69

Linda Stiles
Gloria Cohen
Kathy Kirsling

70-79
Irene Terrome

42:03

44:43
51:30
'51:38

44:19
44:20
49:40

57:19
1:00:02
1:00:20

46:02
'48:02
48:24

59:43
1:00:24
1:03:04

1:10:46



